
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

206 

163 

774 

367 

940 

723 

71 

827 

473 

168 

732 

228 

213 

127 

886 

332 

210 

615 

356 

124 

Name 

Simon Mellqvist 

Sebastian Hillberg 

Daniel Skog 

André Fransson 

Joakim Säverhag 

Jonathan Nilsson 

Robin Kulpakko 

Oskar Edlund 

John Klarqvist 

Christopher Södergren 

Andreas Augustsson 

Patrik Ivarsson 

Giorgio Di Feola 

Jonas Laigar 

Vidar Enarsson 

Kim Thulin 

Carl Sönksen 

Jonathan Knutsson 

Rasmus Canbro 

Joakim Devos 

Make 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Club 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Bengtsfors MCC 

Kinds MK 

Lilla Edets MCK 

Bengtsfors MCC 

Ma Lerum 

Hisingens MK 

Hisingens MK 

Hisingens MK 

Lilla Edets MCK 

Lilla Edets MCK 

Ma Lerum 

Kinds MK 

Bengtsfors MCC 

Bengtsfors MCC 

Lilla Edets MCK 

Ma Lerum 

Hisingens MK 

Ma Lerum 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

7 

6 

Diff 

11.167 

27.991 

59.386 

1:14.251 

1:27.688 

1:29.467 

1:43.348 

1:48.067 

1:54.112 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 

19:45.252 

19:56.419 

20:13.243 

20:44.638 

20:59.503 

21:12.940 

21:14.719 

21:28.600 

21:33.319 

21:39.364 

19:55.298 

20:00.442 

20:20.874 

20:26.463 

20:56.882 

21:45.780 

18:11.176 

20:06.163 

14:29.319 

12:37.604 

Best Tm 

1:29.611 

1:23.282 

1:28.707 

1:39.724 

1:42.304 

1:41.726 

1:27.483 

1:43.486 

1:38.221 

1:35.898 

1:43.999 

1:38.301 

1:45.258 

1:45.400 

1:47.691 

1:48.570 

1:42.497 

1:39.303 

1:50.465 

1:53.760 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.167 

Avg. Speed 

57,551 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.282 

Best Speed 

68,255 

Best Lap by 

163 - Sebastian Hillberg 

Printed: 2023-09-30 11:31:49 

Race Director: Jon Göthlund 

Supervisor: Lars Johansson 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: James Lundström 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Svemo Supermotosektion 

Serien Västra Div 3 
Kval 

Kval 2 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:09:06 

Skallsjöbanan 1,579 km 

2023-09-30 11:50 

Serien Div 3 Västra
Delt. 5 MA Lerum


